
Complication 
Insurance

If you have 
visited Turkiye 

for your 
health,

Let Sompo be 
your 

assurance



 

WHAT ARE THE ADVANTAGES OF 
COMPLICATION INSURANCE?

+ If you are residing abroad and coming to Turkiye for health tourism, you are insured against  
 complications that may occur after your dental, hair transplantation, eye or aesthetic and  
 obesity surgery operation in accredited hospitals and clinics in Turkiye.

COMPLICATION INSURANCE
You are covered for 6 months beginning from starting date of the policy in cases 
where revision or operation is required to be renewed after the operation you have in 
Turkiye due to complications that may arise from this operation.



COVERAGES FOR YOUR TRAVEL

GEOGRAPHİCAL AREA

The policy is applicable for operations performed within the borders of the 
Republic of Turkiye.

INPATIENT TREATMENT COVERAGE 2.500 EURO

1.000 EURO
(EXEMPTION OF 100 

EURO)

1.000 EURO
(EXEMPTION OF 100 

EURO)

1.000 EURO
(EXEMPTION OF 100 

EURO)

1.000 EURO
(EXEMPTION OF 100 

EURO)
1.000 EURO

(EXEMPTION OF 100 
EURO)

1.000 EURO
(EXEMPTION OF 100 

EURO)

1.000 EURO
(EXEMPTION OF 100 

EURO)

1.000 EURO
(EXEMPTION OF 100 

EURO)

30.000 EURO

350 EURO

3.750 EURO

500 EURO

2.500 EURO

30.000 EURO

350 EURO

3.750 EURO

500 EURO

2.500 EURO

30.000 EURO

350 EURO

3.750 EURO

500 EURO

2.500 EURO

30.000 EURO

350 EURO

3.750 EURO

500 EURO

ACCOMMODATION COVERAGE

TRANSPORTATION COVERAGE

MEDICAL TREATMENT

TRAVEL AND TRANSPORTATION 
OF THE INSURED

FUNERAL TRANSPORT

LOSS OF BAGGAGE

3RD PERSON FINANCIAL LIABILITY

LEGAL PROTECTION

DENTAL 
COMPLICATION 
PLAN (EURO)

HAIR TRANSPLANTATION 
COMPLICATION PLAN 

(EURO)

EYE 
COMPLICATION 
PLAN (EURO)

AESTHETIC AND 
OBESITY SURGERY 

COMPLICATION 
PLAN (EURO)

+



somposigorta.com.tr




