

If you have visited Turkiye for your health, Let Sompo be your assurance



SOMPO



Complication Insurance



COMPLICATION INSURANCE

You are covered for 6 months beginning from starting date of the policy in cases where revision or operation is required to be renewed after the operation you have in Turkiye due to complications that may arise from this operation.



WHAT ARE THE ADVANTAGES OF COMPLICATION INSURANCE?

+ If you are residing abroad and coming to Turkiye for health tourism, you are insured against complications that may occur after your dental, hair transplantation, eye or aesthetic and obesity surgery operation in accredited hospitals and clinics in Turkiye.

COVERAGES FOR YOUR TRAVEL

	DENTAL COMPLICATION PLAN (EURO)	HAIR TRANSPLANTATION COMPLICATION PLAN (EURO)	EYE COMPLICATION PLAN (EURO)	AESTHETIC AND OBESITY SURGERY COMPLICATION PLAN (EURO)
INPATIENT TREATMENT COVERAGE	2.500 EURO	2.500 EURO	2.500 EURO	2.500 EURO
ACCOMMODATION COVERAGE	1.000 EURO (EXEMPTION OF 100 EURO)	1.000 EURO (EXEMPTION OF 100 EURO)	1.000 EURO (EXEMPTION OF 100 EURO)	1.000 EURO (EXEMPTION OF 100 EURO)
TRANSPORTATION COVERAGE	1.000 EURO (EXEMPTION OF 100 EURO)	1.000 EURO (EXEMPTION OF 100 EURO)	1.000 EURO (EXEMPTION OF 100 EURO)	1.000 EURO (EXEMPTION OF 100 EURO)
MEDICAL TREATMENT				
TRAVEL AND TRANSPORTATION OF THE INSURED	30.000 EURO	30.000 EURO	30.000 EURO	30.000 EURO
FUNERAL TRANSPORT				
LOSS OF BAGGAGE	350 EURO	350 EURO	350 EURO	350 EURO
3RD PERSON FINANCIAL LIABILITY	3.750 EURO	3.750 EURO	3.750 EURO	3.750 EURO
LEGAL PROTECTION	500 EURO	500 EURO	500 EURO	500 EURO

GEOGRAPHİCAL AREA

+ The policy is applicable for operations performed within the borders of the Republic of Turkiye.







somposigorta.com.tr

